1 of 3
SYLVANIA Luminaires
ValueLED™ Dual Selectable
Extruded Vapor Tight 1A
Application
Ideal in new construction and retrofit applications, the
ValueLED Dual Selectable Extruded Vapor Tight 1A is

	— -22°F to +102°F (-30°C to +40°C)
2 of 3
Ordering Guide
EXVAP 1A / SXXX UNV 8 SC7 / XX U / GR XX
Product Name Generation Selectable Wattage Voltage CRI Color Temp Length Mounting Color/Finish Options
EXVAP = Extruded
Vapor Tight
1A = Generation 1A 030 = 20, 25 or 30W
050 = 30, 40 or 50W
066 = 50, 55 or 66W
100 = 60, 80 or 100W
120-277V 8 = >80 SC7 = 3500, 4000
or 5000K
24 = 24"
48 = 48"
96 = 96"
U = Universal
mounting
GR = Gray Finish D = Daylight/Motion Sensor
E = Emergency Battery
Back-Up
DE = Daylight/Motion
Sensor + Emergency Battery
Back-Up
Photometric Data
Ordering Information
Item
Number Ordering Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Input
Voltage
(V) Dimming CRI
Color Temperature
(Selectable)
Total Fixture
Lumens
(lm) LPW Size Options
MTO*
62354 EXVAP1A/S030UNVD8SC7/24U/GR 20/25/30W 120-277 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000K 2300/2875/3450 115 2ft – –
62355 EXVAP1A/S050UNVD8SC7/48U/GR 30/40/50W 120-277 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000K 3450/4600/5750 115 4ft – –
62356 EXVAP1A/S066UNVD8SC7/48U/GR 50/55/66W 120-277 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000K 5750/6325/7590 115 4ft – –
62357 EXVAP1A/S100UNVD8SC7/96U/GR 60/80/100W 120-277 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000K 6900/9200/11500 115 8ft – –
62430 EXVAP1A/S030UNVD8SC7/24U/GR/D 20/25/30W 120-277 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000K 2300/2875/3450 115 2ft Motion/Daylight Sensor** MTO
62431 EXVAP1A/S050UNVD8SC7/48U/GR/D 30/40/50W 120-277 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000K 3450/4600/5750 115 4ft Motion/Daylight Sensor** MTO
62432 EXVAP1A/S066UNVD8SC7/48U/GR/D 50/55/66W 120-277 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000K 5750/6325/7590 115 4ft Motion/Daylight Sensor** MTO
62433 EXVAP1A/S100UNVD8SC7/96U/GR/D 60/80/100W 120-277 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000K 6900/9200/11500 115 8ft Motion/Daylight Sensor** MTO
62434 EXVAP1A/S050UNVD8SC7/48U/GR/E 30/40/50W 120-277 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000K 3450/4600/5750 115 4ft Emergency Battery Back-up*** MTO
62435 EXVAP1A/S066UNVD8SC7/48U/GR/E 50/55/66W 120-277 0-10V >80 3500/4000/5000K 5750/6325/7590 115 4ft Emergency Battery Back-up*** MTO
62436 EXVAP1A/S100UNVD8SC7/96U/GR/E 60/80/100W 120-277 0-10V >81 3500/4000/5000K 6900/9200/11500 115 8ft Emergency Battery Back-up*** MTO
62437 EXVAP1A/S050UNVD8SC7/48U/GR/DE 30/40/50W 120-277 0-10V >82 3500/4000/5000K 3450/4600/5750 115 4ft Motion/Daylight Sensor* +
Emergency Battery Back-up***
MTO
62438 EXVAP1A/S066UNVD8SC7/48U/GR/DE 50/55/66W 120-277 0-10V >83 3500/4000/5000K 5750/6325/7590 115 4ft Motion/Daylight Sensor* +
Emergency Battery Back-up***
MTO
62439 EXVAP1A/S100UNVD8SC7/96U/GR/DE 60/80/100W 120-277 0-10V >84 3500/4000/5000K 6900/9200/11500 115 8ft Motion/Daylight Sensor* +
Emergency Battery Back-up***
MTO
   *Made To Order
  **Motion Sensor settings can only be changed using a Remote Control.
***EMBB Provides 900 lumens for 90 minutes.
Physical Information
Description